
2018077 GE Daveyton Tennis 24Seven
GS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA048631

TSA048971

[1] Tulsi GOPAL

Karabo  MALULEKE 7-6, 6-2

3

4

TSA051377

TSA048739

GE

GE

Jeanemari HATTINGH

[4] Allenay WEIDEMAN 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA051588

TSA051620 GC

[3] Tayla KRAUSE

Buhle  MNTAMBO Walkover

7

8

TSA048945

TSA051074

GE

GE

Botlhale  CHANDA

[2] Shelby DOS SANTOS 6-0, 6-2

[1] Tulsi GOPAL

[4] Allenay WEIDEMAN

7-5, 6-2

[3] Tayla KRAUSE

Botlhale  CHANDA

6-2, 3-6, 10-5

[4] Allenay WEIDEMAN

Botlhale  CHANDA

6-4, 6-2

[4] Allenay WEIDEMAN

[1] Tulsi GOPAL

[3] Tayla KRAUSE Walkover

[1] Tulsi GOPAL

Karabo  MALULEKE 

Jeanemari HATTINGH 1-6, 6-3, 10-8

C2

BYE

[2] Shelby DOS SANTOS

Karabo  MALULEKE 

[2] Shelby DOS SANTOS

6-2, 6-1

Karabo  MALULEKE 

D1

Jeanemari HATTINGH

BYE

Jeanemari HATTINGH
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